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** Note: Do not mix the colour options together. The logo should always appear either in 
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** IMPORTANT NOTE: The above alignment is the preferred option, however when there is no alternative 
but display the logo at a small size, the below alignment is the correct use. This is to make sure the text ‘Mac-
millan’ is readable. (This is the alignment used on the MYL website brand micro-sites).

Display with alignment size and position of the ‘Macmillan’ text 
as shown left when logo must be displayed at a small size.
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Letters A–D

1 Listen, point and say. Write.

apple

bag

cat

dog

a
A
b
B
c
C
d
D

a1 2

A
1 2

3

b1
2

B1
2

c1

C
1

d
2

1

D1
2
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Letters A–D

1 Trace and join.

2 Find and write.

b D
d C

B
c
a

A

d d

a
b

bc c

a


